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(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering and
Computational Mechanics
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering and
Computational Mechanics
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering and
Computational Mechanics
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering and
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Technology)
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Technology)
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Technology)
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Technology)

Engineering Physics (4
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Technology)

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4
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Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
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Gender-Neutral
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Female-only
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(including
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Years, Bachelor of
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Technology)
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Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JOoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

Gender-Neutral 2422

Female-only 8280
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral 386P

Gender-Neutral 598

Female-only 2233
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral 2190

Female-only 5821
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral 1345

Female-only 2545
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral 797

Female-only 1341
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral 118

Female-only 824
(including
Supernumerary)

3787

9398

386P

910

2233

2455

6191

1408

2545

813

1341

332

1240
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Indian Institute of
Technology Delhi

Indian Institute of
Technology Delhi

Indian Institute of
Technology Delhi

Indian Institute of
Technology Delhi

Indian Institute of
Technology Delhi

Indian Institute of
Technology Delhi

Indian Institute of
Technology Delhi

Indian Institute of
Technology Delhi

Indian Institute of
Technology Delhi

Indian Institute of
Technology Delhi

Indian Institute of
Technology Delhi

Indian Institute of
Technology Delhi

Indian Institute of
Technology Delhi

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JOoSAA
OPEN
(PwD)

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS

EWS
(PwD)

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

SC

(PwD)

ST

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

374

589

214

25

90

74

417

12

213

757

11

161

470

97

55
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Indian Institute of
Technology Delhi

Indian Institute of
Technology Delhi

Indian Institute of
Technology Delhi

Indian Institute of
Technology Delhi

Indian Institute of
Technology Delhi

Indian Institute of
Technology Delhi

Indian Institute of
Technology Delhi

Indian Institute of
Technology Delhi

Indian Institute of
Technology Delhi

Indian Institute of
Technology Delhi

Indian Institute of
Technology Delhi

Mathematics and
Computing (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Mathematics and
Computing (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Mathematics and
Computing (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Mathematics and
Computing (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Mathematics and
Computing (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Mathematics and
Computing (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Mathematics and
Computing (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Mathematics and
Computing (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Mathematics and
Computing (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Mathematics and
Computing (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JOoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

SC

SC

(PwD)

ST

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

339

1433

645

215

779

164

667

17

1225

417

1605

84

645

270

1071

170

667

1P

170

1774
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Indian Institute of
Technology Delhi

Indian Institute of
Technology Delhi

Indian Institute of
Technology Delhi

Indian Institute of
Technology Delhi

Indian Institute of
Technology Delhi

Indian Institute of
Technology Delhi

Indian Institute of
Technology Delhi

Indian Institute of
Technology Delhi

Indian Institute of
Technology Delhi

Indian Institute of
Technology Delhi

Indian Institute of
Technology Delhi

Indian Institute of
Technology Delhi

Indian Institute of
Technology Delhi

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JOoSAA

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS

EWS
(PwD)

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

3748

316

985

1P

597

2267

116

1140

208

408

2452

5487

35

387

1114

1P

1010

3346

41

500

1329

310

408

3089
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Indian Institute of
Technology Delhi

Indian Institute of
Technology Delhi

Indian Institute of
Technology Delhi

Indian Institute of
Technology Delhi

Indian Institute of
Technology Delhi

Indian Institute of
Technology Delhi

Indian Institute of
Technology Delhi

Indian Institute of
Technology Delhi

Indian Institute of
Technology Delhi

Indian Institute of
Technology Delhi

Indian Institute of
Technology Delhi

Indian Institute of
Technology Delhi

Indian Institute of
Technology Delhi

Indian Institute of
Technology Delhi

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Textile Technology (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Textile Technology (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Textile Technology (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Textile Technology (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Textile Technology (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JOoSAA

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

7335

537

1596

879

5326

825

1875

688

1159

4352

9820

956

2604

2665

8448

722

1734

2172

5945

1335

2391

810

1159

6028

11415

1139

2605

3184
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Indian Institute of  Textile Technology (4 Years, Al OBC- Female-only 5730 7737
Technology Delhi Bachelor of Technology) NCL (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of  Textile Technology (4 Years, Al SC Gender-Neutral 1579 1780
Technology Delhi Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of  Textile Technology (4 Years, Al SC Female-only 2677 2889
Technology Delhi Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of  Textile Technology (4 Years, Al ST Gender-Neutral 836 991
Technology Delhi Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of  Textile Technology (4 Years, Al ST Female-only 1386 1538
Technology Delhi Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)

Digital India

Power To Empower
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